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Table Player Points Opp. Points Opponent
8 Au, Ryan 3 vs 3 Lee, Jonathan
7 Barrow, Jarrall 3 vs 3 Pigg, Timothy
4 Baxter, Kristopher 6 vs 6 Shaft, Justin

15 Bongiovi, Jeanpierre 3 vs 3 Rodriguez, Cristian
2 Bustamante, Cristian 6 vs 6 Woodruff, Kylee
11 Cardiello, Gian 3 vs 3 Lopez, Pablo
3 Charlier, Christopher 6 vs 6 Vongphrachanh, Paul
6 Coleman, Shaun 6 vs 4 Hagan, Seth
5 Crowhurst, Chase 6 vs 6 Truong, Kevin
1 Croy, Kris 6 vs 6 Uyeno, Evan

17 Darnell, Francis 3 vs 1 Le, Quang
20 Gonzalez, Michael 0 vs 0 Montes, Fernando
12 Hagan, Jadan 3 vs 3 Nguyen, Phan
6 Hagan, Seth 4 vs 6 Coleman, Shaun

21 Hinton, Derrick 0 vs 0 Windon, Alexander
14 Hurley, Justin 3 vs 3 Rangel, Alejandra
9 Jackson, Spencer 3 vs 3 Ortiz, Juan

16 Johnson, Carey 3 vs 3 Romero, Cris
17 Le, Quang 1 vs 3 Darnell, Francis
8 Lee, Jonathan 3 vs 3 Au, Ryan

19 Lizarondo, Jonathan 1 vs 0 Tran, Natalie
11 Lopez, Pablo 3 vs 3 Cardiello, Gian
20 Montes, Fernando 0 vs 0 Gonzalez, Michael
12 Nguyen, Phan 3 vs 3 Hagan, Jadan
9 Ortiz, Juan 3 vs 3 Jackson, Spencer
7 Pigg, Timothy 3 vs 3 Barrow, Jarrall

14 Rangel, Alejandra 3 vs 3 Hurley, Justin
15 Rodriguez, Cristian 3 vs 3 Bongiovi, Jeanpierre
18 Rogers, Andrew 1 vs 0 Windon, Daniel
16 Romero, Cris 3 vs 3 Johnson, Carey
4 Shaft, Justin 6 vs 6 Baxter, Kristopher

13 Shakhshir, Omar 3 vs 3 Tape, Christopher
10 Sprinkle, Elizabeth 3 vs 3 Tedder, Shelby
13 Tape, Christopher 3 vs 3 Shakhshir, Omar
10 Tedder, Shelby 3 vs 3 Sprinkle, Elizabeth
19 Tran, Natalie 0 vs 1 Lizarondo, Jonathan
5 Truong, Kevin 6 vs 6 Crowhurst, Chase
1 Uyeno, Evan 6 vs 6 Croy, Kris
3 Vongphrachanh, Paul 6 vs 6 Charlier, Christopher

21 Windon, Alexander 0 vs 0 Hinton, Derrick
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Table Player Points Opp. Points Opponent
18 Windon, Daniel 0 vs 1 Rogers, Andrew
2 Woodruff, Kylee 6 vs 6 Bustamante, Cristian
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